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1. Name of Student / ﬁ?ﬂ?ﬁlﬁ CICE
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Ketan sudhakar sutar
Abhishek Dattaram Dhavale
Siddhesh satyavijay vishwasrao
Yash Mahadev Nevrekar
Ajay Anil Indulkar

Sumit Santosh Sawant
Pooja pradeep mohite
Dhananjay Suresh arde
Sanket panchal

Sanket Santosh Panchal
Prashant Gautam Jadhav
Prasad Chandrakant Berde.
Ankita Santosh khochade
Siddhesh ashok khade
Vaishnavi Ramesh Khade
Diksha Kisan Jadhav
Jayesh sitaram khade
Subodh Sudhir khamkar
Roshan Rajesh Ringanekar
Susmita

Rupali shivram jadhav
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Ketan chandrakant shinde

ROSHAN RAJENDRA JADHAV

Sushant

Karan rajendra tawde

Manoj nahitar naphade

Sampada babaji khandekar

Amol Vilas kurle

Virendra chandrakant sarfare

Vishal Budhaji kamble

Samruddh Suresh Kaspale

Sifa jahir mapari

Anuksh mangesh sawant

Pranali Sharad Narkar

Shrikant manaji arde

Rutik Gopal Jadhav

gford Iorg AR

SAYALI CHANDRAKANT PAWAR

Roshan Dinkar Khapane

Sujani suryakant Panchal

Siddhi shailesh Jangam

Sandip mahipat naphade

pradnaya chanadarakant sawant

Priti Chandrakant Dhanawade
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Rutuja mangesh panchal

Siddhant bhaya jadhav

Nikhil kadam

mahesh khapane

Namdev manohar pujari

Vishal arde

Shruti sunil Tamhankar

Megha Sanjay Devarukhakar

Vikrant suhas ligam

Prasad Vijay rane

Sayrabanu Aslam Kazi

Akshata vinod sakapal

Dipraj Rajendra kolte

Prathamesh Shridhar Shinde

Pallavi Ramesh chavan

Harshala Ashok Chalke

Sayali Santosh Gurav

Swapnil Motiram Mane

Priti Anant Ayare

Viraj vitthal sawant

Sanket Sandip Rane

Siddhi vinayak pawar

Sunil Hari Mestri
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Gosavi Akash Gopinath

Prasad Dattaram Ghanekar

Tanuja Atmaram Patekar

Abhishek digambar tawade

Darshika ravindra Gurav

Jagruti vijay gurav

Divya Rajesh Dalvi

Chetan Tukaram Shigam

Gaurav Ganapat Rathavad

Harshad ganapat rathavad

Pratish motiram Ghatkar

Amit suresh pawar

Shweta Iskar

Shailesh Anil kamble

Rasika Rane

Sachin sakharam kokare

Amey Ulhas Gandhi

Gouree Vijay Devarukhkar

Pritam manohar jadhav

Narkar Sayali Rajaram

Itisha Subhash Jadhav

Janardan vithoba palkar

Pawar Narayan Santosh
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Ruchita Abhilash Panchal

Lolage Pratiksha Pandurang

Raj vilas jadhav

Madhuri Chandrakant Sutar

Smeet Jagdish Patel

Sahil Sandip Gurav

Asavari Vishwanath Ainarkar

Aruna Biraji shinde

Amey Sanjay Sawant

Nikhil Manohar Amkar
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8779589772
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9359467514
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16. Personal opinion about Principal. / qTTataTad STadr dufade v,
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No

Good
Good
Nothing
None
Excellent
Very good

No

Excellent

Principal is good

He is very nice person
3ufas S

No comments

No issue

Bl

IR

Principal is a very good
All is well

ERIK!
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No well

R Iy 3ied Id HRIGH BdTd
kindful

Understand the situation of poor students and give their Examination fees
No.

Nahi

Nothing

No improvement

faemeaiaT IaH Febrd A

Yes good

Mast

Non

Our principal has a grand personality. He believes in strict discipline.He gives great importance
to good manners.He is the friend and guide of the students. Besides being a good teacher he
is a good administrator.

No comment
Great man

Mst

NA
Not well
Good work

all is well
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gy ST
Oll'is well
All'is well

For a good work

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/110w1AXff201U-gnoG0608bh3J35C-0Ce3wovFcpH2Cg/viewanalytics 18/19


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1I0w1AXff2OIU-gnoG0608bh3J35C-0Ce3wovFcpH2Cg/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/19/23, 11:56 AM Evaluation of Principal by Student for Managerial Aspects (Year 2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/110w1AXff201U-gnoG0608bh3J35C-0Ce3wovFcpH2Cg/viewanalytics 19/19



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

196 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 1/24


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76UsrWg5l3QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThuqbA/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

1) Name of Parent / GTcidbTd Td -
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Ashok rajaram gangan

Ashok Rajaram gangan
Shashikant mahadev mandavkar
Suvidha Rajaram Narkar
Mabhipat hari naphade
Dattaram Narayan Dhavale
Suryakant ramchandra Panchal
Siddharth Sakharam Jadhav
Sharidhar dhondu gorule
Sandip Ramchandra Gosavi
Sayali sandip Gurav

Vilas kashinath kurle
Chandrakant Sarfare

Raya Babu Kasture

Pandurang bhagwan dhavade
Chandrakant shinde

Subhash sitaram mali
Pandurang Bhgwan dhavade
yashwant sadashiv khapane
Chandrakant Ladaka Berde.

Jahir
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chandrakant balu dhavade
Shashikant mahadev mandavkar
Vishwas kadam

Shivram skharam jadhav
CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM PAWAR
[EEREGINEEECH|

Chandrakant Tukaram Dhanawade
mangesh mahadev sawant
Eknath Gunaji Patekar

Sharad Rajaram Narkar

baliram laxuman panchal

3o gifg Ko’

HoIg MUY ARDR

Chandrakant

Sudhir shantaram khamkar
FGRH BIRRH S1ed

UMY RISRTH SIS

Gopal lakshman jadhav

Gopal lakshman Jadhav
Chandrkant Dhondu Garate
Vinayak Ramchandra Pawar
Jagannath savji bhagan

Ashok Gopal parulekar
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Tatoba Subhan Pawar

Bhaya mahadev jadhav

Sanjana sanjay fatkare

Chandrakant Prabhakar Jadhav

Gautami Gautam Jadhav

Sanjay vasnt kotkar

Suresh Rajaram Kaspale

Suvarna Pandurang Manjare

Vasant Baburao Ahire

Sanjay Aatmaram Devarukhakar

Santosh Akaram pawar

Vinod rajaram sakapal

ulhas Ganpat Gandhi

Reshma rajendra tawade

maruti mohire

Dinkar Anaji Khapane

Ganpat Hari Kadam

Sandhya Santosh khochade

Vijay Raghunath Ghagare

Chandrakant shantaram pawar

Abdul Raheman Adam Gadkari

Eknath Kashiram Aagre

Kisan jadhav
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Atmaram Dhondu Patekar

Dayanand vasant telang

Anil Yashwant Indulkar

SANTOSH MADHUKAR MORE

Sanjay sawant

Ujjwala babaji khandekar

Vishwanath balu Ainarkar

Vitthal Dhondu Sawant

Namdeo Sardesai

Hari Mahadev mestri

Manohar ramchandra jadhav

Satyavijay shivaji vishwasrao

Budhaji Balu kamble

Aslam Daud Kazi

Sudarshghagare@gmail.com

Manohar antu pujari

Dattaram Gangaram Ghanekar

Manohar Shankar rane

Jayram mukund rane

Nita Bajrang Narkar

Aashwini Abhilash panchal

Rajendra vithoba kolte

Mangal manaji arde

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 5/24
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Vijay tukaram gurav

Ramesh Shankar Chavan

Sanjay more

Santosh Shankar Gurav

Satyvijay

Sangita Chandrakant sutar

Rajesh Anaiji Dalvi

Vasant Vithoba Gurav

Subhash Bhivaji Jadhav

Mabhipat hari Naphade

84 more responses are hidden
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12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

2) Name of Student / CRIEIERICE

196 responses

Madhavi ashok gangan
Sandesh shashikant mandavkar
Jitendra pandurang dhavade
Rutik Gopal Jadhav

Narkar Sayali Rajaram
Sudarsh samir ghagare
Manoj mahipat naphade
Abhishek Dattaram Dhavale
Pallavi Ramesh chavan
Sujani suryakant Panchal
Bharat sharidhar gorule
Siddhesh Sandip Gosavi
Pooja pradeep mohite
Prachi vijay Padwal

Sahil Sandip Gurav

Amol Vilas kurle

Virendra sarfare.

Reshma Raya Kasture

Ketan shinde

Anuja Subhash mali

mahesh yashwant khapane

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 7124



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Prasad Chandrakant Berde.
Sifa jahir mapari

Nikit

Nikhil kadam

Rupali shivram jadhav
SAYALI CHANDRAKANT PAWAR
FHY Hor TegTul

Priti Chandrakant Dhanawade
Anuksh mangesh sawant
Prathamesh Eknath Patekar
Pranali Sharad Narkar
rutuja baliram panchal

RV oI RAT0hR

GO o AR

Sushant

Subodh Sudhir khamkar
ST YWRTH STYd

BYa MUUd A3

Pratik Chandrakant Garate
Siddhi vinayak pawar
Swastik jagannath bhagan
Pradnya ashok parulekar

Baban Tatoba Pawar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 8/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Siddhant bhaya jadhav

Pratiksha sanjay fatkare

Rajratna Chandrakant Jadhav

Prashant Gautam Jadhav

Jagruti Sanjay kotkar

Samruddh Suresh Kaspale

Omkar Pandurang

Ashwini vasant ahire

Megha Sanjay Devarukhakar

Narayan Santosh pawar

Akshata vinod sakapal

Amey Ulhas Gandhi

Karan rajendra tawade

komal mohire

Roshan Dinkar Khapane

Santosh Kadam

Ankita Santosh khochade

Aditi Vijay Ghagare

Omkar chandrakant pawar

Arshin A. Raheman Gadkari

Roshan Eknath Aagre

Diksha Kisan Jadhav

Tanuja Atmaram Patekar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 9/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Nikita dayanand telang

Ajay Anil Indulkar

VAIBHAV SANTOSH MORE

Amey Sanjay sawant

Sampada babaji khandekar

Asavari Vishwanath Ainarkar

Viraj Vitthal Sawant

Roshni Sardesai

Sunil Hari Mestri

Pritam manohar jadhav

Siddhesh satyavijay vishwasrao

Vishal Budhaji kamble

Sayrabanu Aslam Kazi

Namdev manohar pujari

Prasad Dattaram ghanekar

Apurva Manohar rane

Sharmila jayram rane

Sayali Bajrang Narkar

Ruchita Abhilash Panchal

Dipraj Rajendra kolte

Shrikant manaji arde

Jagruti vijay gurav

Kalpesh sanjay more

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 10/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Sayali Santosh Gurav

Susmita

Madhuri Chandrakant Sutar

Divya Rajesh Dalvi

Bhagyashri Vasant Gurav

Itisha Subhash Jadhav

Sandip mahipat naphade

Pravin motiram pujari

Omkar ravindra gurav

Sanket Sandip Rane

78 more responses are hidden
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12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

3) Mobile No. (WhatsApp) / Rica3(q / HiaTsd . -

196 responses

9420403179
9405340562
9167442450
9423905145
9699357317
8605472644
7038411391
7588151711
9763667197
9423352295
9422911396
9321813993
7709932904
8275028403
9404527891
9403912033
9405844116
9420652150
9260513849
9322759428
8591917905

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 12/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

9920533054

8779160678

8010070952

9309723553

9404908954

9423922204

9422376768

9420792835

9423864553

9420952013

8767366235

9403468805

9372614237 /9405038785

9405561095

7030043194

9322671319

8275530740

7507173450

8975135172

0834240924

8424860293

9767974416

9545058529

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 13/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

7045746998

7588038245

8080877093

9321543929 /8355880635

8275735276

9137773024

8668943046

8275544984

8390379598

9423281630

7721053281

7588581034

9422132743

9404137379

7588049315

9022869952

9405811198

9322384304

8779589772

9405408909

9420274553

9405955603

9076086567

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 14/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

7820960326

7588005478

9130724490

8275434126

9403752328

9403739297

9607427791

9326930253

7499017286

9082126293

9359154430

7875412568

7588276127

9404238308

7588032246

806215234

7499291188

9067345439

9405531969

8767620144

9405508623

9404017628

7588701962

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 15/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

8275719415
9405487921
7588478589
9420664503
7588506609/ 9518313803
9404177636
9146867689
8010112687
8080817982

9373807726

72 more responses are hidden

IO copy
4) Relation with Student / faemeafeh A -

193 responses

@ 3T / Mother

@ S/ Father

© HI3T YIS / Elder Brother
@ W13t S5/ Elder Sister
@ Ul / Husband

@ Udl/ Wife

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 16/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

I8 Copy
5) Faculty / fa=mf svrar Imad Ried sme?
195 responses
@ T/ Arts
@ T / Commerce
I8 Copy
6) Department / faHTT -
191 responses
@ 13/ Marathi
@ 1/ Hindi
O sfagr/ History
@ T / Commerce
|0 copy

7) Admission Procedure / Ja=T Ufchar R aredr?
@ 3PV / Excellent
@ T[T/ Good
[ ) 1v'|T:\~ﬂT‘tI'R'UT/Average
A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 17124

195 responses




12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

P 1D copy
8) Sports and Cultural Activities / ShIST 0T HipTcTh HRIHH.
193 responses
@ SV / Excellent
@ Tielt / Good
© TIFIYRT / Average
. I8 Copy
9) Library facilities. / FUTerd gfaer
193 responses
@ 3V / Excellent
@ TS/ Good
[ ) 1v'l?fﬂ'I%I'R'UT/Average
10 copy

10) Students Counselling and Guidance. / et anfe=i &Wﬁ[ﬂﬂm?

195 responses

@ 3PV / Excellent
@ T / Good

© TIFIYRIT/ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 18/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

11) Use of Information and Communication Technology (ICT) in the
College. / AT 30T AT IT=IT HEIAGTAATd BIUIRT aTAR.

195 responses

@ 3SPY / Excellent
@ TS / Good

O JAFIYRT / Average

12) Examination system adopted by the College. / TeTfaeTerardie ustan
Ugd.

194 responses

@ 3FY/ Excellent
@ T / Good

© JAIIYRT / Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy
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12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

13) Yours suggestion for improvement. /ﬁWﬂTcﬁ ST AT

124 responses

No

Good

No

Nothing

None

no

Nothing

Yes

No comments

Kahich nahi

No comment

None

No improvement

Nahi

Self growth in student
Adhika aadhik suvidha karne.
Aadhika aadhik suvidha labh karun dyava
PIe! e,

g1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 20/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

All'is well

nothing

EAEEI

gH! Bicis 1 Jur
gy 9d oafRyd smed
e el

Good guidance

ok

Non

kay nay

Facility of enternet should be available in your college

T4 Sraciia femaar fies sifasr s g .
e,

Mast

A1 7 et 7 Quary udéreT SR g
No problem

Process your good tech

Want canteen in college

ST 8 BT ST 3Te.

Cantin Facilities required

Candting = 91T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 21/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Candting It 91T

HeTfaTeraTdia URER R g fagmafan Ag+a Jvary udg ot
NO problem

foremelf g gyRon T, U W SIS

All facility ok

e dl AT HR0|

NA

College is very nice college library facilities god
Kahi nahi

No reason

Teaching is very importan studant

No Anything

Very nice guidance and information about my
problem so Thanks college Arts Faculty and Staff.

Very nice

TSI ST ShH HH! 3T U B Ridvadrd g ga
Good

RS AT TST &A1 SR ANTG R PR,

Chanting and panchal to clg pickup and drop

Candting chi soy

Kahi nahi sarv suvidha chagly aahet
all is well /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RSTxal76 UsrWg513QcH2qzk4r1bAWkZhUZyN-ThugbA/viewanalytics 22/24



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Parent Feedback form (2022-2023)

Oll'is well

Kahi nhi

All staff are cooperative

Best teaching

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Students Feedback Form (Students view on
teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

139 responses

Publish analytics
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12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

1. Name of Student -

139 responses

Amol Vilas kurle

Manoj mahipat naphade
Yash Mahadev Nevrekar
Chaitanya Dilip Shetye
Madhavi ashok gangan
Prashant Gautam Jadhav
Ankita Santosh khochade
Diksha Kisan Jadhav
Vaishnavi Ramesh Khade
Subodh Sudhir khamkar

RV o] RO

ROSHAN RAJENDRA JADHAV
Rupali shivram jadhav

Ketan chandrakant shinde
Prasad Chandrakant Berde
Sushant

Karan rajendra tawade
Samruddh Suresh Kaspale
Siddhesh satyavijay vishwasrao
Sifa jahir mapari

Pranali Sharad Narkar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 2/23



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

Anuksh mangesh sawant

Shrikant manaji arde

Rutik Gopal Jadhav

SAYALI CHANDRAKANT PAWAR

PIUGEERKIECE

Sujani suryakant Panchal

Roshan Dinkar Khapane

Siddhi shailesh Jangam

Priti Chandrakant Dhanawade

Rutuja mangesh panchal

pradnya chandrakant sawant

Harshad ganapat rathavad

Nikhil kadam

Megha Sanjay Devarukhakar

Sayrabanu Aslam Kazi

Siddhant bhaya

Namdev manohar pujari

Dipraj Rajendra kolte

Pallavi Ramesh chavan

Priti Anant Ayare

Abhishek Dattaram Dhavale

Sunil Hari Mestri

Sanket Sandip Rane

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 3/23



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

Tanuja Atmaram Patekar

Abhishek digambar tawade

Darshika ravindra Gurav

Gosavi Akash Gopinath

Jagruti vijay gurav

Divya Rajesh Dalvi

Amit Suresh pawar

Shweta Chandrasekhar iskar

Shailesh Anil kamble

Sachin sakharam kokare

Amey Ulhas Gandhi

Devarukhkar Gouree Vijay

Sayali Rajaram Narkar

Itisha Subhash Jadhav

Janardan vithoba palkar

Rasika Rane

Pawar Narayan Santosh

Susmita

Jayesh sitaram khade

Sandip mahipat naphade

Smeet Jagdish Patel

Sahil Sandip Gurav

Lolage Pratiksha Pandurang

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics
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12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

Ahire ashwini vasant

Nikhil Manohar Amkar

Aadinath Vilas kumbhar

Omkar Pandurang Manjare

Sayali Santosh Gurav

Punam Namdev Thombare

Yash Mahadev Neveekar

Asavari Vishwanath Ainarkar

Jagruti Sanjay kotkar

Shruti sunil Tamhankar

Yojana Shridhar Gurav

Jitendra pandurang dhavade

Asmita chandrakant panchal

Dakshata

Rutik anant padwal

Aruna Biraji Shinde

Rahul harishchandra patekar

Ketan sudhakar sutar

Tejas dipak malushte

Santosh pramod pawar

Siddhesh Sandip Gosavi

Ayush patekar

Mithila Siddharth Jadhav

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 5/23



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

Srushti Siddharth Jadhav

Siddhi sunil kasplae

Rohan Vilas Gurav

Vaishnavi vasant shingare

Pooja pradeep mohite.

Somnath Santosh Masurkar

Poonam bhikaji jadhav

Chetan tukaram shigam

Siddhi vinayak pawar

Pooja pradeep mohite

33 more responses are hidden
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12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

2. Mobile No. (Whats app No.) -

139 responses

7030701868
8010244064
9763667197
9405340562
7588304714
8591821425
9420403179
9137773024
8779589772
7820960326
8208125487
7507173450
7030043194
9359179115
9420792835
9920533054
9309723553
8275530740
7588049315
8275544984
7588276127

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 7123



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

9404908954

9403620557

9403468805

7588701962

8605472644

9423864553

9322671319

9405811198

9404908469

8767366235

9421936163

8828912452

9834240924

9422376768

7721053281

7588032246

8080877093

8806215234

9404017628

9422911396

8275693630

9423352295

9359154430

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 8/23



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

9359814621

9421806484

8275256370

9130083139

8275910692

8275719415

9404177636

9405705494

9404061922

9552404884

9321813993

9404137379

8669313051

7038411391

8010112687

9130495606

8975886815

7588581034

9420664503

9359467514

8080817982

9422549089

9420652150

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 9/23



12/19/23, 11:56 AM Students Feedback Form (Students view on teaching) (Year 2022-2023)

7607180436

9423281630

9372791230

7588244636, 7249866970

8390379598

7588478589

8275916896

9326930253

8668943046

9404334257

9356511217

9423905145

9604312719

9422042778

7588579939

8010273163

7588382651

7038584915

7821082306

9405532798

9404527891

9372470369

9421902880
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8275535816

9403229515

9403912033

9356898432

9356571501

9767974416

94032033

7588251703. 8766844969
7499017286

9405844116

30 more responses are hidden

IO copy
3. Faculty -

138 responses

@ Arts
@® Commerce
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I8 Copy
4. Class -
139 responses
@ FYBCOM
® SYBCOM
@ TYBCOM
® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA (Marathi)
@ TYBA (Hindi)
@ TYBA (History)
I8 Copy
5. Academic Year —
137 responses
@ 2022-2023
6. Teacher Evaluation -
Name of the Teacher / fRI&/&T< AT4: Dr. P. S. Meshram |_|:| Copy

71 responses

R 3TThH TR . R
(SYBA)

UTITHE ST U 8. 3
(SYBCOM)

Ui YRd U . 3
(SYBA)

TRISIT S8 TR .

29 (40.8%)

19 (26.8%)

31 (43.7%)
20 (28.2%)

10 (14.19
. ¢ (TYBA) 0 (14.1%)

RO IRET Yded TR
%. R (TYBA)

0 10 20 30 40

12 (16.9%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 12/23
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Name of the Teacher / TRI&&Td 1d: Mr. S. V. Nimbalkar I_D Copy

70 responses

TN IR . ¢ (FYBA)
AT fgal U0 . 3

(SYBA)

I M TR &. &
(TYBA)

el IfFen TR &. ©
(TYBA)

YT fIH TR . ¢ (TYBA)

|40 (57.19

12 (17.1%)

15 (21.4%)

0 10 20 30 40

Name of the Teacher / [RI&/&Td T4 Dr. V. S. Patil I_D Copy

79 responses

TIRTD FRIST (FYBA) 35 (44.3%)

44 (55.7%)

qegiH IRIT aresHarn
Sfae TR . ¥ (TYBA)

YRATT g I1yTd Tified 2Rd
TR %. 4 (TYBA)

11 (13.9%)

0 20 40 60

I8 copy
Name of the Teacher / fR1&/&T2 TG Dr. A. D. Patil

77 responses

SMYFPH YRAT Sfag™ TR
%. 2 (FYBA)

ST ST Hedr
T W &. R (SYBA)
TG YR TR . ¥

1Y HERIPET Sfderd
R . 4 (TYBA)
TEJIUBTT VR 9 RIdd
YR TR &. & (TYBA)
Name of the Teacher /

RremT Ara:

37 (48.1%)

36 (46.8%)
15 (19.5%)
)

)

11 (14.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 13/23
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Name of the Teacher / ﬁr&mﬁ -1d: Dr. B. T. Dabhade I_D Copy

77 responses

. 34 (44.2%)
(FYBA)
UTST SATFOT HTTATRT - RIS )
R 5. 3 (SYBA) 42 (54.5%)

TG 3If0T IRTST
THIV TR 6. © (TYBA)

SMYFAH TRIST Tfiged TR
%. ¢ (TYBA)

18 (23.4%)

15 (19.5%)

ARG TRT6! IR 5. .
2 (TYBA) 13 (16.9%)
0 20 40 60
Name of the Teacher / RI&@® A1a: Mr. S. S. Dhongade I_D Copy

100 responses

R 3RTHH TR . ¢
(FYBA)

TR 31 TR .
(FYBCOM)

ARG T 3y fedt
HI TR . R (SYBA)
f&<t T 1 sfder™g TR
. ¥ (TYBA)

WA fgdl e TR
®. 4 (TYBA)
RISCEIEEINED
IS TR %. R (TYBA)

45 (45%)
34 (34%)

18 (18%)

Name of the Teacher / fRI&/&T2 1G: Mr. N. G. Devan I_D Copy

102 responses

Communication Skills
(FYBA)

Introduction to Literature
English Paper | (FYBA)
Indian Literature in English
Paper Il (SYBA)

American Literature Paper
Il (SYBA)

41 (40.2%)

13 (12.7%)

Advertising (SYBA) 30 (29.4%)

Business Communication

— 0,
(FYBCOM) 43 (42.2%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 14/23
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Name of the Teacher / f1&/@&Td A1: Mr. P. P. Rathod I_D Copy

100 responses

GiaRUT 31T (EVS)
(FYBCOM)

TS
(B.Eco.) (FYBCOM)

TS
(B.Eco.) (SYBCOM)

TS
(B.Eco.) (TYBCOM)

)

Name of the Teacher /

fRrerpTa Ara:

0 20 40 60

Name of the Teacher / fRI&/®T< T19: Miss. S. G. Chavan I_D Copy

104 responses

I d YAt e /

Business & Introduction...
IR BT 3o
EAYIR® H1AS / Business
Law (SYBCOM)

faUUrT SIfor AT Teme
IIRITU /Marketing & H...
fague ?FZﬁ‘EFT/Marketing
Research (TYBCOM)

54 (51.9%)

-39 (37.5%)

fam@/Insurance (TYBCOM) —29 (27.9%)
0 20 40 60
Name of the Teacher / [RI&&Td ATd: Miss. M. D. Devrukhakar I_D Copy

105 responses

Accounting & Financial

0,
Mang.1 (FYBCOM) 52 (49.5%)

Accounting & Financial

l— 0,
Mang. 2 (SYBCOM) 43 (41%)

Financial Accounting &

0,
Auditing (Mang.) (SYBC... 36 (34.3%)

Financial Accounting

__ 0,
(TYBCOM) 34 (32.4%)

Cost Accounting
(TYBCOM)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 15/23
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Name of the Teacher / &1 19 Mr. A. V. Vankudre ID Copy

86 responses

Mathematics & Statistic 86 (100%)

(FYBCOM)
0 25 50 75 100
I8 Copy
7) How is the teacher? /AT HY 3MRa?
132 responses
@ Courteous/AY
@ Strict/dsDH
© Usual/"aE=
@ Rude/3%c
|0 copy

8) Does teacher encourages participation and discussion in class/aidTd
T4t 3T TEUTTIHED UTeaTesh WIeTe- adrd BI?

@ Strongly Agreef{UfCI'ﬁT ggHd
@ Agree/dgHd
@ Disagree/SH

133 responses

45.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 16/23
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9) How did the teacher provide feedback on your performance? /a1 I8 copy
ARSI WIS S IR Sdrd?

133 responses

@ Regularly in time/dosaR
@ Irregularly / Late / 3RRRT
@ With Helpful Comments/STarft

AT
@ Without Comments/AET &d
Terd
10) Does the teacher maintain attendance record? / e faemat=ar I_D Copy
golkld! g dadrd.
134 responses
@ YesEW
@ NoAATs!
11) Syllabus Oriented Teaching /31aTHHH drigd ETIH I8 copy
134 responses
@ Excellent/SpyY
@ Very GooddAiTa
@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 17/23
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12) Lecture Preparation /HW@W I8 copy

134 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good@ATTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRTT

41.8%

13) Skill of linking subject to life experience /fASITAT Sita- HagRIR I8 copy

Yy Yy SN
SIEIEEIRS)

135 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good/ATTd

© Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRUT

14) Create interest in your subject /favamed siftRet A |_|:| Copy

135 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GooddAiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRT

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 18/23
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15) Refers to latest development in subject /AT AdIH Hh el I8 copy
e

135 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good@ATTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRTT

16) Use the teaching aids (Blackboard, PPT, etc.) and innovating teaching  |LJ Copy

methods /&I TTeART  AG=OYUl AU al aTiR

135 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good/ATTd

© Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRUT

17) Punctuality & regularity in class /aTdTe GaARRYUN 1T fFAafiraan I8 copy

134 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GooddAiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRT

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 19/23
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18) Syllabus continuous in time /Hwa@ﬂ-{qﬁm. I8 copy

135 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good@ATTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRTT

5%

19) Does teacher helps students in providing study material?/ ICEIIEI] |_|:| Copy

3 fawge T qRfqur

132 responses
@ YesEW
® NoATG
99.2% —

20) How do you rate the students-teacher relationship in your I_D Copy
department? /3007 3Tt faumTdia faendf Rreremia Tdu &9 Tomer?

135 responses

@ Excellent/SpyY
@ Very GooddAiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Poor/ATYRT

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics 20/23
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21) Your suggestions for improvement / ﬁm ST AT

75 responses

No

None

No comment
No issue
Nothing
Nothing

All teachers are good

eI

BTE! el

EI

Allis well

3{1aE TR BV

Not available

d QU BT 3MTed RIS dB31de] Had HRdd

No suggestion

Syllabus complete is time to time before exam time.

No reason

Freely with the students

No.

No improvement

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F 3i4zu0fuGEtNptGU_gSssErCGwjE8a3t2AlbXxylmY/viewanalytics
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No improvement

No

Good

Non

Introduce Innovative Infrastructure and Technology

None

Excellent

No

Good

NA

all is well

Yess

Yas

Best learning platform

Kahi nahi

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on
Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other
facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

159 responses

Publish analytics
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1. Name of Student -

159 responses

ROSHAN RAJENDRA JADHAV
Amol Vilas kurle

Abhishek Dattaram Dhavale
Prasad Dattaram Ghanekar
Pooja pradeep mohite
Prashant Gautam Jadhav
Ankita Santosh khochade
Prasad Chandrakant Berde
Diksha Kisan Jadhav
Siddheah ashok khade
Vaishnavi Ramesh Khade
Subodh Sudhir khamkar
Jayesh sitaram khade
RRERIENAIUICEN

Rupali shivram jadhav
Susmita

Ketan chandrakant shinde
Sushant

Karan rajendra tawde
Manoj mahipat naphade 976366
Sampada babaji khandekar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 2/32
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Vishal Budhaji kamble

Sifa jahir mapari

Samruddh Suresh Kaspale

Siddhesh satyavijay vishwasrao

Anuksh mangesh sawant

Pranali Sharad Narkar

Shrikant manaji arde

Rutik Gopal Jadhav

SAYALI CHANDRAKANT PAWAR

gford Iorg AR

Sujani suryakant Panchal

Roshan Dinkar Khapane

Siddhi shailesh Jangam

Sandip mahipat naphade

Priti Chandrakant Dhanawade

Rutuja mangesh panchal

Siddhant bhaya jadhav

Nikhil kadam

mahesh khapane

Vishal

Shruti sunil Tamhankar

Megha Sanjay Devarukhakar

Vikrant suhas ligam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 3/32
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Amit manesh pawar

Prasad Vijay rane

Sayrabanu Aslam Kazi

Akshata vinod sakpal

Namdev manohar pujari

Dipraj Rajendra kolte

Pallavi Ramesh chavan

Sayali Santosh Gurav

Swapnil Motiram Mane

Priti Anant Ayare

Viraj vitthal Sawant

Siddhi vinayak pawar

Sunil Hari Mestri

Sanket Sandip Rane

Gosavi Akash Gopinath

Tanuja Atmaram Patekar

Abhishek digambar tawade

Darshika ravindra Gurav

Jagruti vijay gurav

Divya Rajesh Dalvi

Chetan Tukaram Shigam

Gaurav Ganapat Rathavad

Pratish motiram Ghatkar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 4/32
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Amit suresh pawar

Shweta Chandrasekhar iskar

Shailesh Anil kamble

Sachin sakharam kokare

Amey Ulhas Gandhi

Gouree Vijay Devarukhkar

Itisha Subhash Jadhav

Janardan vithoba palkar

Sayali Rajaram Narkar

Pawar Narayan Santosh

Ruchita Abhilash Panchal

Lolage Pratiksha Pandurang

Sakshi suresh arde

Priti chandrakant arde

Rasika Rane

Madhuri Chandrakant Sutar

Smeet Jagdish Patel

Sahil Sandip Gurav

Amey Sanjay sawant

Nikhil Manohar Amkar

Asavari Vishwanath Ainarkar

Omkar Pandurang Manjare

Punam Namdev Thombare

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 5/32
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Prerana Vilas Sawant

Pankaj sandeep nevarekar

Jagruti Sanjay kotkar

Reshma Raya Kasture

Prajkta prakash adivarekar

Yojana Shridhar Gurav

Jitendra pandurang dhavade

Aditi Vijay Ghagare

Asmita chandrakant panchal

Pratik Chandrakant Garate

54 more responses are hidden
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2. Mobile No. (Whats app No.) -

159 responses

9403912033
9359179115
7030701868
9405340562
9423352295
9403739297
7499291188
9137773024
8779589772
9309723553
7820960326
7741835107
8208125487
7507173450
9359467514
7030043194
9420792835
9420664503
9920533054
8275530740
7588049315

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 7132
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9763667197

9607427791

9404238308

9404908954

8275544984

7588276127

9403468805

9403620557

7588701962

8605472644

9423864553

9322671319

9405811198

9404908469

8080817982

8767366235

9421936163

8080877093

9422376768

8010070952

7038374429

9404334257

7721053281

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 8/32
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9699218630

7588302610

7559243930

7588032246

9422132743

8806215234

9404017628

9422911396

7588478589

9403928742

8275693630

7599017286

9767974416

9359154430

9359814621

8275910692

9421806484

8275256370

9130083139

8275719415

9404177636

9356571501

7498906710

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 9/32
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9403238446

9405705494

9404061922

9552404884

9321813993

9404137379

8669313051

8010112687

9130495606

7038411391

7588581034

9405508623

7507180436

8975019535

9404909855

8975886815

07588506609

9422549089

9420652150

9372791230

9326930253

8390379598

8275916896

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 10/32
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9421045874
9422060652
8668943046
8275941747
8055617397
9356511217
9423905145
9405408909
9604312719

8424860293

571 more responses are hidden

IO copy
3. Faculty -

159 responses

@ Arts
@® Commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 11/32
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IO copy
4. Class -
159 responses
@® FYBCOM
@® SYBCOM
@ TYBCOM
@® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA (Marathi)
@ TYBA (Hindi)
@ TYBA (History)
I8 Copy
5. Academic Year -
158 responses
@ 2022-2023
A. Library Facilities -
IO copy

6. Computer and Internet facilities provided by the college.

/ TTfaeaardie S0 d Sex-Ic giae.

159 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good/dAiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3AHIUTD RS

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 12/32
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I8 Copy

7. Availability of the prescribed books, reference and other study material

in the library. / FYiRd qeae sfor anfgw afht Juraamaeia Iuesd.

158 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good@ATTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3THIUTIHR RS

. IO copy
8. Availability of journals/magazines in the library./ TYTATAT T IUTS

S / AT,

159 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good/ATTd

© Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3AHIYTDRD

IO copy

9. Availability of daily Newspapers./ JUTeraTdIel SUAS Srfe aaHTu.

159 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GooddAiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /STHHTYTDRD

BN
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. I8 Copy
10. Is library Staff is supportive? / FUTAATIA HHAR! TeTd® 3ad H1?
159 responses
o Always/m
@ Sometime / F-FHef
o Rarely/?ﬁlﬁﬂ
@ Never / BT 6!
I8 Copy
11. Sufficient space available in the Library? / did- & &Td Qiﬂlil ST
JUA 3HTg BI?
159 responses
@ VYes /B
@ No /!
IO copy
12. How often do you use Library Koha OPAC (Koha Online Public Access
Catalog) for searching book? / W@W 3MquT foelt
5] HIET AT 3HTUP (PR ST Ufedids 3y dbeaiT) a1 aTiR
DAl?
156 responses
@ Daily / I
@ Once a Week / 3T3dSIId
21.8% Tdhal
@ Twice a Week / 3TEdSITYA
CARCAl
@ Once in a Month /II'%TCI'I'{-T
Thal
@ Rarely / Hidd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 14/32
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13. Your suggestion for improvement. / {[Wﬂ]’op[ SITY T AT

94 responses

No

None

Nothing

No comment
No

Nothing

Kahi nahi

No improvement
None

All is well
better library
BIe! Tg1.
BIEH el

No issue
IHTT

BRI

All is well
AT SIS BV
No well

ST |t Srgdt
All ok

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 15/32
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no

Education ia a very tecnic teaching

Positive weather and some important improvements

Nahi

No improvement

Growth salf

Daily library use

Good

Non

Internet

Chaglya soi uplabdh

Nako

NA

No idea

Exata class

all is well

No reason

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics
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Chhan
Famous novel available

B. Office and Related work Evaluation of office and related work by students -

IO copy

N o

14. Information provided by office / HraferaregR UeH dhald] )

158 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GooddAiTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /STHHTYTDRD

49.4%

15. Guidance from office. / ®TATAAToGR ANfERI. I_D Copy

158 responses
@ Excellent/3PY
@ Very Good/AiTdl
38.6% ® Good
0,
18.4% @ Unsatisfactory /SIHHATUTIR RS

I8 Copy

16. Time taken to obtain documents. / mﬁaﬁwma&"

159 responses

@ Immediately / dchTd
@ One Day / T faaq

@ Two Day /& fGag

@ One Week / T HTETSI

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 17132
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e IO Copy
17. Fees related communication. / WW@HHNWUT.

159 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good@ATTd

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3THIUTIHR RS

I8 Copy
18. Standard procedure for various work. / fafay wrafardt are ufear.

158 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ \ery Good/ATTd

© Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3AHIYTDRD

IO copy

19. Co-operation from office. / HTATAAH G TEHT.

157 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good@AiTa

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /STHHTYTDRD

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 18/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

20. College security / HgTAETerATclel YR,

31.8% h
e

157 responses

21. Cleanliness in college / HgTALTAAT Tl Xawd .

159 responses

22. Overall office discipline / T@UT HIATAT .

159 responses

I8 Copy

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GoodATTa

© Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3STAHIUTD RS

IO copy

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good/dAiTad

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3AHIUDH RS

IO copy

@ Excellent/3PyY
@ Very Good@ATd

@ Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /STHHIYTTDRD

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 19/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

23. Your suggestion for improvement. / {[Wﬂ]’op[ SITY T AT

86 responses

No

Nothing

No comment
None

Nothing

None

No improvement
All is well

No suggestions

PIe! el
CAERI]
No

No issue
3H
ERKI
Allis well
Kahi nahi
No well
T4 g4 B 38
no

S

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 20/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

Teacher teaching is studant simple

Cleanliness in college campus

No improvement

Growth salf

No office discipline is very good

Good

Non

Internet

Ground nahi ahe

NA

Not idea

all is well

Nice

Yes

No reason

Chhan

No way

Kahi nahi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics

21/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

C. College - Students view on facilities provided by the college

- e 1D Copy
24. Results are displayed by the college. / HeTIdLTdToGR THRI AR
CNESIGIGE
157 responses
® Yes /BT
@ No /A8
|_|:| Copy

25. How do you rate the health care facilities? / 3TUUT 3{RIY Jdiil Fiae
ERURININK

158 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good AT

© Good/3TH
@ Unsatisfactory /3SAHIYTD RS

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics

22/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy
26. The campus is green and Eco-friendly. / IR fear 3ifor gafawo

IR 3.

157 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHd
@ Agree / IgHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

I8 Copy
27. Sport's equipment's are available in gymkhana. / NErame wier
TSV JUaA 3.
158 responses
@ VYes /B
@ No /!
|0 copy

28. Does the college do internal assessment? / 3fd¥id Jedidw-Td B Hdl

STd &1?

158 responses

@ VYes /B
® No /T8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 23/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

29. What is the effect of internal assessment on your grade? / 3fafd ID Copy
bl ST USY IR Bl UK Ter?

157 responses

@ Improved itlﬁm
® Lower it/ HH A
© No effect / BTala! TRUMH ATg!

. @ Cannot Stay / AT Id TG

I8 Copy
30. Were external experts invited to address you? / CIRRINESEE dreldl
T HIUATHIST Siaquard Idid B1?
156 responses
@ Frequently / IRAR
@ Rarely / Sidd
© No /7Tgt
|0 copy

31. Did you visit industries, banks and any other colleges / universities? /

3{TTOT I, FebT 3ATOT SR HIUTATe] Blarsl / faemitarer He faeh &7

157 responses

@ Frequently / IRAR
o Rarely/ﬁ?ﬁ[
® No /gl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 24/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

32. Your suggestions for improvement / ﬁWﬂTcﬁ ST AT

88 responses

No

Nothing

No comment
None

None

Kahi nahi

No improvement
Nothing

All is well

All is good but try to better
BTE! el
CIHEEIS

No issue

NI

Allis well
3198 TR BRI
No available
T4 gU B 31

no

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 25/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

ST TS STex AraTat
No region

Facilities for students

No improvement

Yes

No college is very good and college dicipeinis good
Goodb

Non

Internet

NA

No well

all is well
Nice

Yes

No reason

Chhan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 26/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy
33. Curriculum updated enough. / G{W@ﬁ AHJITdd.

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree / U0 TgHA
@ Agree / IgHd

@ Neutral / e/

@ Disagree / 3UgHd

IO copy
34. Curriculum content Interesting. / TP H 3Tas Fafor M.

156 responses

@ Strongly Agree / JUITU! TEHd
@ Agree / GgHd

@ Neutral / e/

@ Disagree / 3UgHd

I8 Copy
35. Curriculum fulfilling your expectations. /Ul &Fa&HEUfWRT

ST H.

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree / gofto IgHd
@ Agree / gHd

@ Neutral / dc®]

@ Disagree / 3gHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 27132



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

36. Curriculum helps to develop your personality. / H¥THHH 3Md ID Copy
AfedHd A RId PRGN Had PHd.

156 responses
@ Strongly Agree / qoftT ¥gHd
@ Agree / gHd
@ Neutral / e
| @ Disagree / 39gHd

42.9%

IO copy

37. Curriculum is applicable to your practical life. / 3Tdcdl HTagRI®
ST SRIHH AT TR,

156 responses

@ Strongly Agree /WW
@ Agree / gHd

@ Neutral / de]

@ Disagree / 3gHA

IO Copy

38. Curriculum is relevant to the solution of local problems. / R

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHA
@ Agree / IgHd

@ Neutral / dc&

@ Disagree / 3UgHA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 28/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy
39. Need to include skill based content in current syllabus. / HeT=A1

NI HIITAR YR G hH JHIAT B0 T D 3R,

155 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHd
@ Agree / IgHd

@ Neutral / e

@ Disagree / 3UgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 29/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

40. Your suggestions for improvement. / ﬁ“cﬂ?ﬁﬂ'l’cﬁ ST JAAT.

87 responses

No

None

Nothing

No comment
Kahi nahi

No improvement
Nothing
All is well

Sorry all is good

BTG ARl
CIHEEIS

N9 comment

No issue

None

ERIK!

All is well
3{1TE TIR B0l

Not available
3T ¥ U7 3dl
No suggestion

no

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t7_rWcX6ecKlpoj74TI6zQaTkyY Ta2Hb8fo2Y4TOzic/viewanalytics 30/32



12/19/23, 11:48 AM Students Feedback Form_(Student's view on Syllabus, non-teaching staff, other facilities)(Year 2022-2023)

No region

Some important improvements

No improvement

Growth salf

No College skill is very useful in my life

Good

Non

Internet

Nature

NA

No idea

all is well

Nice

Yes

Chhan
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12/19/23, 11:57 AM Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)

Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)

11 responses
Publish analytics
1) Name of Teacher - I8 copy

11 responses

2[((8%2%)

1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

Dhongade subh... Dr. Manohar Ra... Dr.Balwant Tuk... Nandkumar Go... Sanjay Vasant...
Dr. Ashok D. Patil Dr. Vikas Shank... Mugdha Dilip D... Pavan P Rathod Snehal...

IO copy
2) Mobile No. (Whats app No.) -

11 responses

1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

0
7767065427 9403628840 9421142755 9422590940 9730710699
8793517614 9420053499 9421679535 9423831812 997563...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 1/8
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I8 Copy

3) Department Name - *

11 responses

@ Arts
@® Commerce

4) Date of Joining (e.g. December 15, 2012)

11 responses

Jun 1996 1
Oct 1996 1
Jan 1998 2
Aug 1999 2
Jan 2011 2
Jul 2013 15
Jun 2022 13
Aug 2022 1
Nov 2022 9

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 2/8



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy
5) Academic Year
10 responses
@ 2022-2023
I8 Copy
6) The Course / Syllabus taught by me have a good balance between
theory and application. / 3%TIHH Y3RT T IYINT ATCTd THA.
11 responses
@ Strongly Agree / quftT ¥gHd
@ Agree / gHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd
10 Copy

7) The books / journals etc. prescribed / listed as reference materials are

relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus. /W, e, de Q.
ST IHATRIT e, Srerarad, SarhH g,

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree /WW
@ Agree / gHd
@ Disagree / 31HgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 3/8



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)
|D Copy
8) The College has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques /
Strategies of teaching such as group discussion, seminar, presentation

and learner's participation./ TIE?HT, @ﬁFﬂT, g HIT <. STSdd I 3aTTd

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHd
@ Agree / IgHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

I8 Copy

9) Test and examination are conducted well in time with proper coverage

of all units in the syllabus. / Aot T UT&TE! e amHH Yoidl.

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree / quftT ¥gHd
@ Agree / GgHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 4/8



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy

10) The environment in the college is conductive to teaching and

research. / HgTAYTCATAS ITATaRUT fRI&UT T ARNYATAT TN,

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHd
@ Agree / IgHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

I8 Copy

11) L.C.T. facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory. /

31T &Y. FfauT QR T qHIYHHRS.

@ Strongly Agree / quftT ¥gHd
@ Agree / gHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

18.2%

|0 copy

11 responses

12) The prescribed books are available in the library in sufficient

numbers. / FUTAATCT GRAbid! TeAT YRR 3178,

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree /WW
@ Agree / gHd
@ Disagree / 31HgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 5/8



12/19/23, 11:57 AM Teacher Feedback form (Year 2022-2023)

I8 Copy

13) The Classrooms are clean and well maintained. / CUESEETI

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree / UTU! TgHd
@ Agree / IgHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

I8 Copy

14) The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty
members for upgrading their skills and qualifications. / HIeT T U
SIATTd HRUATTS! Fel./I8. Ui Heft g urfda.

11 responses

@ Strongly Agree / quftT ¥gHd
@ Agree / gHd
@ Disagree / 3UgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fwHIKaaGqgIXGv-ldf-ikPv8uvLwokBTHx1lag5JrmQ/viewanalytics 6/8
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15) Your suggestions for improvement. /ﬁm SITY T AT

7 responses

ORIaRITeraTd ¥d HHA=IT G Fod 30 TR,
HeTfaeTerrdiel §d SHArIHT JH =g feTat.
No thanks

Increase ICT Facility

PIe! e,

More IT facilities to be made available.

More IC facilities to be made available.
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